
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, ANGUL 

AT-Kusasingha, P0-Karadagadia, DIST-Angul, PIN-759132, TEL No- 9439932295 
E-Mail -principalgpangul@ymail.com, Website- www.gpangul.org 

/ DL 2 I/2025 

Date 

27.11.2025 

As per Letter No.1871/ DI.31.10.2025 of Controller of Examination, SCTE&VT, Odisha, Bhubaneswar the 

Practical Examination of 345M Semester-2025 (W) wil be conducted as per the schedule mentioned below. 

28.11.2025 

29.11.2025 

01.12.2025 

02.12.2025 

03.12.2025 

Branch 

Electrical 

Civil 

Mining 
CE & I0T 

Electrical 

CE & I0T 

Mining 
Civil 

Mechanical 

Metallurgy 
Civil 

Mining 

Mechanical 

Metallurgy 
Electrical 

Civil 

No. 

Civil 

SEM 

Civil 

3rd 

5th 

5th 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

5th 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

3rd 

5th 

3rd 
5th 
3rd 

3rd 

5th 

3rd 
3rd 

Mechanical 3rd 

3rd 

Metalurgy 3rd 

3rd 

1944 

3rd 

NOTICE 

10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 
PPS Lab (Gr-1) 

Electrical Circuit Lab (Gr-2) 
PE & PLC Lab (Gr-2) 
Disgital Electronics & 

Microprocessor Lab (Gr-1) 
Estimation Practice-ll (Gr-1) 

Mine Survey-l 
Programming with C++ Lab 

EEM Lab (Gr-1) 
DCM & T Lab (Gr-2) 

EM Lab-ll (Gr-2) 
Project Phase (Gr-1) 
Data Structure Lab 

Mechanical Operation in Mines 
Transportation Engineering Lab (Gr-1) 

Mechanics of Materials Lab (Gr-2) 
MTM Lab (Gr-1) 

FM& FP Lab (Gr-2) 
CAD CAM Lab (Gr-1) 

Memo No4D 21| | /2025 

MP Lab 

Summer Internship-l (Gr-1) 
Summer Internship-l (Gr-1) 

Civil Engg. Lab-ll (Gr-1) 
Summer Internship-l 

ME Lab-l (Gr-1) 
RAC Lab (Gr-1) 

HM & IFP Lab (Gr-2) 
MT Lab 

Memo No 946Dt 2JI ) 12025 

Time/ Subject 

TE-I Lab (Gr-1) 
Summer Internship-l (Gr-2) 

Summer Internship-l 
Geotechnical Engineering Lab (Gr-1) 

Building Materials & Concrete Technology 
Lab (Gr-2) 

Summer Internship-l (Gr-2) 

02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 

PPS Lab (Gr-2) 
Electrical Circuit Lab (Gr-1) 

PE & PLC Lab (Gr-1) 
Disgital Electronics & 

Microprocessor Lab (Gr-1) 
Estimation Practice-Il (Gr-2) 

Mine Geology-l 
loT Fundamental Lab 

EEM Lab (Gr-2) 
DCM & T Lab (Gr-1) 

EM Lab-ll (Gr-1) 
Project Phase (Gr-2) 

Digital Electronics Latb 
Mine Machinery 

Transportation Engineering Lab (Gr-2) 
Mechanics of Materials Lab (Gr-1) 

MTM Lab (Gr-2) 
FM & FP Lab (Gr-1) 
CAD CAM Lab (Gr-2) 

FT & CA Lab 

Civil Engg. Lab-ll (Gr-2) 
XXXXXXX 

ME Lab-l (Gr-2) 
RAC Lab (Gr-2) 

HM& IFP Lab (Gr-1) 
NDT Lab 

Summer Internship- (Gr-2) 

Copy to Sr Lecturers/ In-charges of Departments for information & necessary action. 

XXXXXXX 

TE-I Lab (Gr-2) 
Summer Internship-i (Gr-1) 

XXXXXXX 

Geotechnical Engineering Lab (Gr-2) 
Building Materials & Concrete 

Technology Lab (Gr-1) 
XXXXXXX 

Copy to L.NB/ Hostel (Both Boys & Giris) N B/ Institution Website for information of the students.1 

Prncipal )|: 
YOlytechnic, Angul 

Principal 
Goyt Polytechnic, Angul 

Principal 
Govt Polytechnic, Anqul 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

