

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, ANGUL

ସରକାରୀ ବହୁବୃତ୍ତି ଅନୁଷାନ, ଅନୁଗୋଳ

AT-Kusasingha, PO-Karadagadia, DIST-Angul, PIN-759132, TEL No- 9439932295 E-Mail-principalgpangul@gmail.com, Website-www.gpangul.org

No. 1944 / Dt. 21 / 1/ /2025 NOTICE

As per Letter No.1871/ Dt.31.10.2025 of Controller of Examination, SCTE&VT, Odisha, Bhubaneswar the Practical Examination of 3rd/5th Semester-2025 (W) will be conducted as per the schedule mentioned below.

Date	Branch	CEM	Time/ Subject	
		SEM	10:00 AM to 01:00 PM	02:00 PM to 05:00 PM
27.11.2025	Electrical	3rd	PPS Lab (Gr-1)	PPS Lab (Gr-2)
			Electrical Circuit Lab (Gr-2)	Electrical Circuit Lab (Gr-1)
		5th	PE & PLC Lab (Gr-2)	PE & PLC Lab (Gr-1)
			Disgital Electronics &	Disgital Electronics &
			Microprocessor Lab (Gr-1)	Microprocessor Lab (Gr-1)
	Civil	5th	Estimation Practice-II (Gr-1)	Estimation Practice-II (Gr-2)
	Mining	3rd	Mine Survey-I	Mine Geology-I
	CE & IOT	3rd	Programming with C++ Lab	IoT Fundamental Lab
28.11.2025	Electrical	3rd	EEM Lab (Gr-1)	EEM Lab (Gr-2)
			DCM & T Lab (Gr-2)	DCM & T Lab (Gr-1)
		5th	EM Lab-II (Gr-2)	EM Lab-II (Gr-1)
			Project Phase (Gr-1)	Project Phase (Gr-2)
	CE & IOT	3rd	Data Structure Lab	Digital Electronics Lab
	Mining	3rd	Mechanical Operation in Mines	Mine Machinery
	Civil	3rd	Transportation Engineering Lab (Gr-1)	Transportation Engineering Lab (Gr-2
			Mechanics of Materials Lab (Gr-2)	Mechanics of Materials Lab (Gr-1)
	Mechanical	3rd	MTM Lab (Gr-1)	MTM Lab (Gr-2)
			FM & FP Lab (Gr-2)	FM & FP Lab (Gr-1)
		5th	CAD CAM Lab (Gr-1)	CAD CAM Lab (Gr-2)
	Metallurgy	3rd	MP Lab	FT & CA Lab
29.11.2025	Civil	5th	Civil Engg. Lab-II (Gr-1)	Civil Engg. Lab-II (Gr-2)
	Mining	3rd	Summer Internship-I	XXXXXXX
	Mechanical	3rd	ME Lab-I (Gr-1)	ME Lab-I (Gr-2)
		5th	RAC Lab (Gr-1)	RAC Lab (Gr-2)
			HM & IFP Lab (Gr-2)	HM & IFP Lab (Gr-1)
	Metallurgy	3rd	MT Lab	NDT Lab
	Electrical	3rd	Summer Internship-I (Gr-1)	Summer Internship-I (Gr-2)
01.12.2025	Civil	3rd	Summer Internship-I (Gr-1)	XXXXXXX
	Mechanical	3rd	TE-I Lab (Gr-1)	TE-I Lab (Gr-2)
			Summer Internship-I (Gr-2)	Summer Internship-I (Gr-1)
	Metallurgy	3rd	Summer Internship-I	xxxxxxx
02.12.2025	Civil	3rd	Geotechnical Engineering Lab (Gr-1)	Geotechnical Engineering Lab (Gr-2
			Building Materials & Concrete Technology Lab (Gr-2)	Building Materials & Concrete Technology Lab (Gr-1)
03.12.2025	Civil	3rd	Summer Internship-I (Gr-2)	XXXXXXX

Govt, Polytechnic, Angul

Memo No 1945 /Dt 21 / 11 /2025

Copy to I.N.B/ Hostel (Both Boys & Girls) N.B/ Institution Website for information of the students.

Goyt, Polytechnic, Angul

Memo No 1946/Dt 21/11 /2025
Copy to Sr. Lecturers/ In-charges of Departments for information & necessary action.

Govt. Polytechnic, Angul